Push-in fitting, stainless steel CRQS
538435484 |  | 07.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538435484 |  | 07.11.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel CRQS
Characteristics
At a glance
For pneumatic applications with a temperature range up to 120°C and a pressure range up to 10 bar.

Push-in fitting, stainless steel CRQS
Ordering data
Ordering information – Push-in connector CRQS
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Nominal size Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm
For tubing out-
side diameter of
4 mm
2.4 mm 11 g 130651 CRQS-6-4
For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm
3.7 mm 14 g 130646 CRQS-6
For tubing outer
diameter of 8
mm
15 g 130652 CRQS-8-6
For tubing out-
side diameter of
8 mm
5.8 mm 18 g 130647 CRQS-8
For tubing outer
diameter of 10
mm
22 g 130653 CRQS-10-8
For tubing out-
side diameter of
10 mm
6.6 mm 29 g 130648 CRQS-10
For tubing outer
diameter of 12
mm
35 g 130654 CRQS-12-10
For tubing outer
diameter of 12
mm
7.9 mm 44 g 130649 CRQS-12
For tubing outer
diameter of 16
mm
50 g 130655 CRQS-16-12
Ordering data – Push-in bulkhead connector CRQSS
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-